
Sunset 21:04
 

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:00 12:00 03:00 Private Practice 00:00
12:00 13:00 01:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:00
13:00 13:30 00:30 Trophée Mitjet 2L Free Practice 1 00:10
13:40 14:20 00:40 Porsche Carrera Cup France Free Practice 1 00:10
14:30 15:10 00:40 Alpine Elf Europa Cup Free Practice 1 00:10
15:20 15:50 00:30 Trophée Mitjet 2L Free Practice 2 00:10
16:00 16:40 00:40 Porsche Carrera Cup France Free Practice 2 00:10
16:50 17:30 00:40 Alpine Elf Europa Cup Free Practice 2 00:10
17:40 18:15 00:35 Trophée Mitjet 2L Qualifying (15'/5'/15') 00:10
18:25 18:55 00:30 Sprint Cup by Funyo Private Practice 00:10
19:05 19:35 00:30 Renault Clio Cup Europe Private Practice

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
08:30 08:50 00:20 Trophée Mitjet 2L Race 1 00:10
09:00 09:30 00:30 Championnat de France F4 Free Practice 00:10
09:40 10:05 00:25 Sprint Cup by Funyo Free Practice 00:10
10:15 10:45 00:30 Porsche Carrera Cup France Qualifying 00:10
10:55 11:10 00:15 Alpine Elf Europa Cup Qualifying 1 00:10
11:20 11:50 00:30 Renault Clio Cup Europe Free Practice  00:00
11:50 12:50 01:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:00
12:50 13:50 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT Free Practice 1 00:10
14:00 14:25 00:25 Championnat de France F4 Qualifying 00:10
14:35 15:55 01:20 Fanatec GT World Challenge Powered by AWS Free Practice 00:10
16:05 16:25 00:20 Renault Clio Cup Europe Qualifying 1 00:20
16:45 17:30 00:45 Sprint Cup by Funyo Qualifying  (15'/15'/15') 00:25
17:55 18:25 00:30 Porsche Carrera Cup France Race 1 00:20
18:45 19:05 00:20 Trophée Mitjet 2L Race 2 00:25
19:30 20:00 00:30 Alpine Elf Europa Cup Race 1 00:10
20:10 21:10 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT Free Practice 2 00:10
21:20 21:50 00:30 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Free Practice 1 00:10
22:00 23:20 01:20 Fanatec GT World Challenge Powered by AWS Pre-Qualifying

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:00 09:20 00:20 Trophée Mitjet 2L Race 3 00:10
09:30 09:45 00:15 Alpine Elf Europa Cup Qualifying 2 00:20
10:05 10:25 00:20 Sprint Cup by Funyo Race 1 00:20
10:45 11:10 00:25 Championnat de France F4 Race 1 00:10
11:20 11:50 00:30 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Free Practice 2 00:25
12:15 12:45 00:30 Porsche Carrera Cup France Race 2 00:25
13:10 13:40 00:30 Alpine Elf Europa Cup Race 2 00:25
14:05 14:35 00:30 Renault Clio Cup Europe Race 1 00:00
14:35 15:35 01:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:00
15:35 16:25 00:50 Championnat de France FFSA GT Qualifying (20'/10'/20') 00:10
16:35 16:55 00:20 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Qualifying 1 00:10
17:05 17:25 00:20 Fanatec GT World Challenge Powered by AWS Qualifying 1 00:20
17:45 18:05 00:20 Trophée Mitjet 2L Race 4 00:20
18:25 18:45 00:20 Sprint Cup by Funyo Race 2 00:20
19:05 19:30 00:25 Championnat de France F4 Race 2 00:30
20:00 21:00 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT Race 1 00:30
21:30 22:00 00:30 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Race 1 00:30
22:30 23:30 01:00 Fanatec GT World Challenge Powered by AWS Race 1

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:00 09:20 00:20 Sprint Cup by Funyo Race 3 00:10
09:30 09:50 00:20 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Qualifying 2 00:10
10:00 10:20 00:20 Fanatec GT World Challenge Powered by AWS Qualifying 2 00:20
10:40 11:05 00:25 Championnat de France F4 Race 3 00:10
11:15 11:35 00:20 Renault Clio Cup Europe Qualifying 2 00:30
12:05 13:05 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT Race 2 00:00
13:05 14:05 01:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:30
14:35 15:35 01:00 Fanatec GT World Challenge Powered by AWS Race 2 00:30
16:05 16:35 00:30 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Race 2 00:20
16:55 17:15 00:20 Sprint Cup by Funyo Race 4 00:20
17:35 18:05 00:30 Renault Clio Cup Europe Race 2

Sunday, May 9th

Friday, May 7th

Saturday, May 8th

2021 Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS - Sprint Cup
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits
Magny-Cours  (FRA) - May 6th-9th, 2021

Provisional timetable  - draft 7 - 20/04/2021

Thursday, May 6th


